AldAda &

AIZHS: o} 326 Al LR 20164 8& 9
MNEERF: JHZ PSMA 10mm AR ek ks
NEEEEE 2016\ 88 8L (KS F 2354 : 2013)
AIRO SE(W1): 1000.13 T2l FEH(W2): 0
ZEE SNSZ(W3I): 918.19
FEHA SO MESM 22 SH(WA): 1.4
2 QEN M E A Rl 2000 ml MERD . 100 ml
ot MEE: 123.50_ ot el =53k 123.57
W4=gstn el Fo/d ERLX (=it F - =7t M)
W4= 2000 *( 123.57 - 123.50 ) /100 = 1.4
O X|ghe| ZEFIHE(W5): 3.85
OiX|Ehe] MBS & 14.85 .OdX| o] =5 &k 18.70
*APEHF 2F:[(W1-W2)-(W 3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W 2)*100
=[( 1000.13 - 0 )-( 918.2 + 14 + 385 NI 1000.13 - 0 *100
= 7.7 %
AP RS Mot MA 2N S 923.44
A=z ThR e s |sue 27| I
25mm 0.00 923.44 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 923.44 100.0 100
13mm 0.00 923.44 100.0 100
10mm 49.56 873.88 94.6 90~100
5mm 622.48 251.40 27.2 25~45
2.5mm 44.89 206.51 22.4 15~30
0.6mm 79.38 127.13 13.8 11~20
0.3mm 28.30 98.83 10.7 10~16
0.15mm 14.08 84.75 9.2 9~15
0.08mm 9.47 75.28 8.2 8~13
PAN 68.55 6.73
= A 916.71
7|E AlEEM




